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Area Name Company & Address Phone Fax E-mail 
 Kim Good 

  (2005) 
Penton Media, Inc.  
9800 Metcalf Ave. 
Overland Park, KS 66212-2216 

(O) 913-967-1865 
(C) 913-638-8477 

913-514-6865 Kim.good@penton.com 

 Krista Burchfield 
        (2009)      

KCP&L 
12025 E. 49th street 
Kansas City MO 64133 

(O) 816-245-4068 
(C) 816-719-9716 

 Krista.burchfield@kcpl.com 

 Ryon Roberts 
    (2014) 

Duke Energy 
5728 Training Ave. 
New Hill, NC. 27562 

(O) 919-362-3285 
(C) 919-810-0247 

 ryon.roberts@duke-energy.com 

 Lee Simpson 
    (2008) 

KCP&L 
19626 NE 172nd Street 
Holt MO 64048 

816-830-4786 
816-628-2151 

 Lee.simpson@kcpl.com 

 Jeff Lindley 
    (2014) 

Rocky Mountain Power 
70 North 2nd East 
American Fork, UT. 84003 

(O) 801-756-1319 
(C) 801-244-3899 
(H) 801-576-1113 

 Jeffery.Lindley@rockymountainpower.ne
t 
ParkCityrmp@gmail.com 

 Carter Morrison 
        (2014) 

KCP&L 
612 Birch St. 
Pleasant Hill, MO. 64080 

(O) 816-331-1086 
(C) 816-519-1211 

 carter.morrison@kcpl.com 

 Pat Koury 
  (2014) 

KCP&L 
10604 E. 57th Terr. 
Raytown, MO. 64133 

(O) 816-654-1539 
(C) 816-810-8183 

 pat.koury@kcpl.com 

 Rustin Owen 
  (2010) 

AEP Michigan & Indiana Power Co 
3514 Landin Dr. 
New Haven, IN. 46774 

(O) 260-749-3033 
(C) 260-760-4111 

 rlowen@aep.com 

 Jeff Winding 
   (2015) 

Pacific Gas & Electric 
7205 National Dr. Rm.121B 
Livermore, CA  94550 

( C) 925-858-1707  JRW3@pge.com 

 James Lake 
    (2014) 

Southwest Lineman Training Center 
9481 Hwy 11 
Trenton GA. 30752 
 

(O) 706-657-3792 
(C) 314-496-2859 

 jameslake@lineworker.com 

 Bernie Braun 
     (2014) 

Westar Energy Retired (H) 620-241-7319  yesac1@sbcglobal.net 

 Vic Taylor 
(2015) 

KCP&L 
4400 Front St. 
Kansas City, MO. 64120 

(O)  816-245-3976 
 C   816-308-7422 

 Vic.taylor@kcpl.com 
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 Jennifer Krsul 
     (2016) 

Ameren 
1901 Chouteau Ave. 
P O Box 66149 MC 526 
St. Louis, MO. 63166-6149 

314-554-2771 O 
314-409-2250 P C 
314-206-0176 Fax 
314-691-5972 C 

 jkrsul@ameren.com 

 Bobby Christmas 
    ( 2016) 

GVEC 
927 Hwy 45 N 
Seguin, TX 78155 

800-223-4832 x 
4422 
830-386-4422 

 bchristmas@GVEC.org 

 Lori Locker 
   (2015) 

KCPL  Retired    

 Melisa Timblin 
     (2015) 

KCPL   melissa.timblin@kcpl.com 

 Clinton Card 
       (2017) 

Mecklenburg Electric Cooperative 
1776 W. Springhill Rd. 
Chase City, VA 23924 

434-262-2036  ccard@meckelec.org 

 Lawrence Aguayo 
         (2017) 

CPS 
145 Navarro PO Box 1771 
P O Box 1771 mail drop 310104 
San Antonio, TX 78296 
 

(O) 210-353-5411 
C    210-422-6095 

 laguayo@cps.com 

 James O’Brien 
      (2017) 

Duke 352-459-4506  Jason,o’brien@duke-energy.com 

 Mike Saner 
    (2017) 

IBEW 1245 510-415-5500  mlsk@ibew1245.com 

 Billy Hadfield 
     (2017) 

Excel Energy 
Amarillo, Texas 

806-457-6273  Billy.J.Hadfield@excelenergy.com 

 Dwayne Devries 
         (2017) 

Centerpoint Energy 
 
Houston Texas  

281-917-5468  dwayne.devries@centerpointenergy.co
m 
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